
Miércoles 18 DE junio DE 2025b6
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RIOBAMBA

AMBATO

SE NECESITA

CONTRATAR

 SEÑORITA


 MANICURISTA 


SE NECESITA

CONTRATAR 

SEÑORITA 


PARA UN CHIFA  


SE NECESITA

CONTRATAR 

ASESOR DE 

VENTAS  


SE NECESITA

CONTRATAR 


PERSONAL PARA UN 
TALLER DE CALZADO 


SE NECESITA

CONTRATAR 


PERSONAL PARA 

ATENCIÓN AL CLIENTE   


SE NECESITA

CONTRATAR 


SEÑORITA PARA LA 

CONFECCIÓN DE 

BÓXER  


SE REALIZA


MAQUETAS PARA


ESCUELAS, COLEGIOS 


Y UNIVERSIDADES 


0983154835


0982316593


 0999418699


0990603721


0995659716


0992647814


0983601723



